N licitatie-publica.ro

Pachetmateriale IT Vivariu +Sera

I.D.: 58407078
Data 29.06.21 Coduri CPV 32572000-3
publicarii
Pretul 23.543,03 RON - 23.543,03 RON
estimativ:
Descriere: 17 UTPCAT6BIueLink AWG 23 ML 200 2.00 400.00 76.00 18 PATCHPANEL RAMA 3M BUC 1

104.66 104.66 19.89 19 CONECTOR FTP CAT 6-3M BUC 10 29.66 296.60 56.35 20 12U
600x450 mm BUC 1 550.00 550.00 104.50 21 Adaptor SC/APCSC/ APC simplex Single Mode
BUC 4 9.00 36.00 6.84 22 Pigtail SC/PC Simplex SM 1.5m 0.9 mm BUC 16 15.00 240.00 45.60
23 DIBLU + HOLDSURUB 6 BUC 150 2.90 435.00 82.65 24 Montare Rack BUC 1 118.87
118.87 22.59 25 TUB-T60 Tub termocontractibil 60MM BUC 1 20.00 20.00 3.80 26 ODF-12/S
ODF 12 porturi simplex BUC 1 180.00 180.00 34.20 27 PIG SM/SC-1.5 Pigtail SM SC/PC 1.5M
BUC1 12.00 12.00 2.28 28 PCFO-3M/SCSC.SPatch cord FO 3m SC-SC simplex BUC 4 60.00
240.00 45.60 29 con-sc-1 Adaptor FO SC/SC SM Simplex BUC 4



